
Restaurant guide
The CONvergence 2022 Restaurant Guide
There are hundreds of restaurants in the Twin Cities, many of them within a walk or a very short drive. In this guide, we list 
those restaurants that are in the Hyatt and within a very short walking distance. Restaurants in this Guide are open for dine-in; 
more options offer delivery through Uber Eats, Bite Squad, DoorDash, or Grubhub. Restaurant policies on masking and social 
distancing vary widely.

Many restaurants have vegetarian, vegan, and gluten-free options available upon request. Most restaurants have free Wi-Fi.

All MN restaurants have wheelchair-accessible entrances, tables, and restrooms. They are also all non-smoking establishments.

Name Address Phone Thursday 
Hours

Friday 
Hours

Saturday 
Hours

Sunday 
Hours

In the Hyatt
Prairie Kitchen & 
Bar

in Hyatt (612) 596-4640 6:30am–
Midnight

6:30am–
Midnight

6:30am–
Midnight

6:30am–
Midnight

MPLS Market in Hyatt (612) 370-1234 6am– 
10:00pm

6am– 
10:00pm

6am– 
10:00pm

6am– 
10:00pm

MPLS Express/ room 
service delivery

in Hyatt

Overnight delivery only

(612) 370-1234 11:00pm–
6:00am

11:00pm–
6:00am

11:00pm–
6:00am

11:00pm–
6:00am

A Short Walk
Sushi Train 1200 Nicollet Mall Suite C3, 

Minneapolis, MN 55403
(612) 259-8488 11:30am–

10:00pm
11:30am–
10:30pm

11:30am–
10:30pm

Noon–
10:00pm

Lotus Restaurant 113 W Grant St, 
Minneapolis, MN 55403

(612) 870-1218 11:00am–
9:00pm

11:00am–
9:00pm

11:00am–
9:00pm

Noon– 
8:00pm

Brit's Pub 1110 Nicollet Mall, 
Minneapolis, MN 55403

(612) 332-3908 11:30am– 
11:00pm

11:30am– 
1:00am

11:00am– 
1:00am

11:00am–
11:00pm

Eggy's Minneapolis 120 W 14th St, Minneapolis, 
MN 55403

(763) 310-3449 7:00am–
3:00pm

7:00am–
3:00pm

7:00am–
3:00pm

7:00am–
3:00pm

Chipotle 1040 Nicollet Mall, 
Minneapolis, MN 55403

(612) 659-7955 10:45am–
10:00pm

10:45am–
10:00pm

10:45am–
10:00pm

CLOSED

Highlights Within Downtown
The Nicollet Diner 1428 Nicollet Ave, 

Minneapolis, MN 55403
(612) 399-6258 All day All day All day All day

Union Hmong 
Kitchen

520 N 4th St Ste 4, 
Minneapolis, MN 55401

(612) 431-5285 11:00am–
8:00pm

11:00am–
10:00pm

11:00am–
10:00pm

11:00am–
8:00pm

North Loop Gallery 729 N Washington Ave 
Suite 102, Minneapolis MN 
55413

(612) 354-7450 11:30am–
9:00pm

11:30am–
11:00pm

11:30am–
11:00pm

Closed

Boludo 602 S Washington Ave, 
Minneapolis MN 55415

(612) 446-3833 11:00am–
9:00pm

11:00am–
9:00pm

11:00am–
9:00pm

11:00am–
9:00pm

Zen Box Izakaya 602 S Washington Ave, 
Minneapolis MN 55415

(612) 332-3936 5:00pm–
9:00pm

5:00pm–
10:00pm

5:00pm–
10:00pm

Closed

FINNEGANS Brew 
Co.

817 S 5th Ave, Minneapolis 
MN 55404

(612) 208-3374 3:00pm–
9:00pm

3:00pm–
9:00pm

2:00pm–
9:00pm

Noon–
6:00pm
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Delivery Options
Many restaurants have delivery options on their websites 
or are associated with one or more services. A few delivery 
services are listed here. All options listed below have an app 
and a website (many have live chat option). Many have a 
discount for first- time users—ask! Check for delivery area and 
times available.
Bite Squad		  bitesquad.com

DoorDash		  doordash.com

Grubhub for Work	 grubhub.com 

Uber Eats		  ubereats.com 

Staying Healthy
Remember! 6 hours of sleep, 2 meals, and 1 shower a day.

Stay hydrated.

Alcohol and caffeine do NOT count towards hydration.

Remember your meds and vitamins.


