# RESTAURANT GUIDE

### The CONvergence 2022 Restaurant Guide

There are hundreds of restaurants in the Twin Cities, many of them within a walk or a very short drive. In this guide, we list those restaurants that are in the Hyatt and within a very short walking distance. Restaurants in this Guide are open for dine-in; more options offer delivery through Uber Eats, Bite Squad, DoorDash, or Grubhub. Restaurant policies on masking and social distancing vary widely.

Many restaurants have vegetarian, vegan, and gluten-free options available upon request. Most restaurants have free Wi-Fi.

All MN restaurants have wheelchair-accessible entrances, tables, and restrooms. They are also all non-smoking establishments.

Name	Address	Phone	Thursday Hours	Friday Hours	Saturday Hours	Sunday Hours
In the Hyatt	•					
Prairie Kitchen & Bar	in Hyatt	(612) 596-4640	6:30am– Midnight	6:30am– Midnight	6:30am– Midnight	6:30am– Midnight
MPLS Market	in Hyatt	(612) 370-1234	6am– 10:00pm	6am– 10:00pm	6am– 10:00pm	6am– 10:00pm
MPLS Express/ room service delivery	in Hyatt	(612) 370-1234	11:00pm-	11:00pm-	11:00pm-	11:00pm-
	Overnight delivery only		6:00am	6:00am	6:00am	6:00am
A Short Walk						
Sushi Train	1200 Nicollet Mall Suite C3, Minneapolis, MN 55403	(612) 259-8488	11:30am- 10:00pm	11:30am– 10:30pm	11:30am- 10:30pm	Noon- 10:00pm
Lotus Restaurant	113 W Grant St, Minneapolis, MN 55403	(612) 870-1218	11:00am– 9:00pm	11:00am– 9:00pm	11:00am– 9:00pm	Noon- 8:00pm
Brit's Pub	1110 Nicollet Mall, Minneapolis, MN 55403	(612) 332-3908	11:30am- 11:00pm	11:30am– 1:00am	11:00am– 1:00am	11:00am– 11:00pm
Eggy's Minneapolis	120 W 14th St, Minneapolis, MN 55403	(763) 310-3449	7:00am- 3:00pm	7:00am– 3:00pm	7:00am- 3:00pm	7:00am– 3:00pm
Chipotle	1040 Nicollet Mall, Minneapolis, MN 55403	(612) 659-7955	10:45am– 10:00pm	10:45am– 10:00pm	10:45am– 10:00pm	CLOSED
<b>Highlights Within</b>	Downtown					
The Nicollet Diner	1428 Nicollet Ave, Minneapolis, MN 55403	(612) 399-6258	All day	All day	All day	All day
Union Hmong Kitchen	520 N 4th St Ste 4, Minneapolis, MN 55401	(612) 431-5285	11:00am- 8:00pm	11:00am– 10:00pm	11:00am– 10:00pm	11:00am– 8:00pm
North Loop Gallery	729 N Washington Ave Suite 102, Minneapolis MN 55413	(612) 354-7450	11:30am- 9:00pm	11:30am– 11:00pm	11:30am- 11:00pm	Closed
Boludo	602 S Washington Ave, Minneapolis MN 55415	(612) 446-3833	11:00am– 9:00pm	11:00am– 9:00pm	11:00am- 9:00pm	11:00am– 9:00pm
Zen Box Izakaya	602 S Washington Ave, Minneapolis MN 55415	(612) 332-3936	5:00pm- 9:00pm	5:00pm- 10:00pm	5:00pm- 10:00pm	Closed
FINNEGANS Brew Co.	817 S 5th Ave, Minneapolis MN 55404	(612) 208-3374	3:00pm- 9:00pm	3:00pm- 9:00pm	2:00pm- 9:00pm	Noon- 6:00pm

# RESTAURANT GUIDE

#### **Delivery Options**

Many restaurants have delivery options on their websites or are associated with one or more services. A few delivery services are listed here. All options listed below have an app and a website (many have live chat option). Many have a discount for first- time users—ask! Check for delivery area and times available.

Bite Squad bitesquad.com

DoorDash doordash.com

Grubhub for Work grubhub.com

Uber Eats ubereats.com

#### **Staying Healthy**

Remember! 6 hours of sleep, 2 meals, and 1 shower a day. Stay hydrated.

Alcohol and caffeine do NOT count towards hydration.

Remember your meds and vitamins.